
   

 

 
 

Lower School / Middle School / Upper School  

End of Year Events 

May – June 2021 
 
 

Date Event Time Venue 

May 3 - 7 AP Exam Testing Week 1 

 

All Day On Campus/Pebble Hill 

Church 

Monday, May 10 All School COVID-19 Testing Morning On Campus 

May 10 – 14 AP Exam Testing Week 2 All Day On Campus/Pebble Hill 

Church 

Thursday, May 13 Final Senior Snack and 

Distribution of Caps and Gowns 

11:10 – 11:45 a.m. On Campus 

Friday, May 14 Last Day of Classes for Seniors in 

good academic standing 

 

Olympic Day for Grades 1 – 4  

 

Olympic Day for Grades 5 – 8  

 

5th Grade Play Watch Party 

 

 

 

9:00 – 11:00 a.m. 

 

12:30 – 2:30 p.m. 

 

6:00 p.m. 

On Campus 

 

 

On Campus 

 

On Campus 

 

Zoom 

 

 

 

Monday, May 17 AP Exam Day 12:00 – 3:00 p.m. Pebble Hill Church 

Saturday, May 22 Upper School Repertory Dance 

Concert 

2:00 – 3:00 p.m.  

7:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

Live Stream from Theater 

via YouTube 

Wednesday, May 26 All-School Instrumental Concert  7:00 p.m. Live Stream via  

YouTube 

Thursday, May 27 All-School Art Show Arrival Times 

Lower School 

5:30 – 6:00 p.m.  

  

Middle School 

6:00 – 6:30 p.m.  

  

Upper School  

6:30 – 7:00 p.m. 

 

On Campus 

Monday, May 31 Memorial Day – School Closed 

 

  

Wednesday, June 2 Multicultural Festival 

 

Show:  

10:15 – 11:00 am 

 

Table Visits: 

US 12:10 – 12:55 

MS 1:00 – 1:55  

LS (Grades 2-5): 

2:00 – 2:30  

On Campus 



   

 

Thursday, June 3 – 

Sunday, June 6 

Upper School Musical 

Fiddler on the Roof 

7:30 p.m. On Campus 

Friday, June 4 Last Day of Upper School Classes 

 

  

Monday, June 7 Prom 7:00 – 11:00 p.m. Metropolitan Club at NBT 

Bank Stadium 

Wednesday, June 9 Last Day of Middle School Classes 

 

Middle School Picnic 

 

Grade 5 Closing Ceremony 

 

 

 

12:30 – 3:00 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

On Campus 

 

On Campus 

    

Thursday, June 10 Last Day of Lower School Classes 

 

Last Day of Bussing 

 

PreKindergarten Celebration (Jones) 

 

PreKindergarten Celebration 

(Walsh) 

 

Kindergarten Celebration 

 

Grade 8 Celebration  

 

 

 

 

 

10:00 a.m. 

 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

12:00 noon 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

Zoom 

 

Zoom 

 

 

Zoom 

 

On Campus 

 

Friday, June 11 Senior Brunch 

 

Commencement Rehearsal 

 

Baccalaureate (Grades 9 – 12) 

11:00 a.m. 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

Location TBD 

 

On Campus 

 

Zoom 

 

Sunday, June 13 Commencement  

 

2:00 p.m. Upper Field and Streaming 

 


